1
A FASTER, SAFER
INDUSTRIAL HEATING
SOLUTION
The Heating
Revolution
welding.com.au
2

PRO-HEAT™ 35
ROLLING INDUCTOR
Ordering Information
EQUIPMENT
& OPTION DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Output
Extension
Cables
Air-cooled, 25 ft MR195404
Air-cooled, 50 ft MR195405
Air-cooled, 75 ft MR300362
Air-cooled, 28 in series cable adapter MR195437
Induction
Blankets
(Selected
based on
pipe size or
plate
length)
For 56 in pipe (185” X 7.5” with sleeve) MR224584
For 52 in pipe (173” X 7.5” with sleeve) MR300060
For 48 in pipe (160” X 7.5” with sleeve) MR300061
For 46 in pipe (154” X 7.5” with sleeve) MR300062
For 42 in pipe (141” X 7.5” with sleeve) MR300063
For 38 in pipe (129” X 7.5” with sleeve) MR300064
For 36 in pipe (122” X 7.5” with sleeve) MR300065
For 34 in pipe (116” X 9.0” with sleeve) MR300066
For 32 in pipe (110” X 9.0” with sleeve) MR300067
For 30 in pipe (104” X 9.0” with sleeve) MR300068
For 28 in pipe (97” X 9.0” with sleeve) MR300069
For 26 in pipe (91” X 9.0” with sleeve) MR300070
For 24 in pipe (85” X 9.0” with sleeve) MR300071
For 22 in pipe (78” X 9.0” with sleeve) MR300072
For 20 in pipe (72” X 9.0” with sleeve) MR300073
For 18 in pipe (66” X 9.0” with sleeve) MR300074
For 16 in pipe (60” X 10.1” with sleeve) MR300075
For 14 in pipe (53” X 10.1” with sleeve) MR300077
For 12 in pipe (47” X 10.1” with sleeve) MR300078
For 10.75 in pipe (45” X 11.3” w/sleeve) MR300079
For 8.625 in pipe (40” X 13.1” w/sleeve) MR300080
Replacement
Blanket
Sleeves
For 56 in pipe (193” X 7.5”) MR217628
For 52 in pipe (179” X 7.5”) MR200262
For 48 in pipe (166” X 7.5”) MR198670
For 46 in pipe (159” X 7.5”) MR194809
For 42 in pipe (146” X 7.5”) MR198669
For 38 in pipe (133” X 7.5”) MR194813
For 36 in pipe (127” X 7.5”) MR194705
For 34 in pipe (120” X 9.0”) MR194812
For 32 in pipe (114” X 9.0”) MR194811
For 30 in pipe (107” X 9.0”) MR198668
For 28 in pipe (100” X 9.0”) MR198667
For 26 in pipe (94” X 9.0”) MR198666
For 24 in pipe (87” X 9.0”) MR194706
For 22 in pipe (81” X 9.0”) MR198665
For 20 in pipe (74” X 9.0”) MR198664
For 18 in pipe (68” X 9.0”) MR194707
For 16 in pipe (62” X 10.1”) MR194887
For 14 in pipe (55” X 10.1”) MR194888
For 12 in pipe (49” X 10.1”) MR194889
For 10.75 in pipe (45” X 11.3”) MR195338
For 8.625 in pipe (41” X 13.1”) MR195337
EQUIPMENT
& OPTION DESCRIPTION PART
NO.
Output
Extension
Cables
Liquid-cooled, 10 ft MR300180
Liquid-cooled, 25 ft MR195402
Liquid-cooled, 50 ft MR195403